
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 

99 
4 

19 
8 

91 
64 
47 
30 
21 
72 

6 
14 

217 
20 
75 

Name 
GALLONI Daniele 
SOLCA' Marco 
ALOISIO Pietro 
FILIPPI Michele 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
MANGILI Mattia 
PASTORE Enrico 
RAMPAZZO Luca 
DE NICOLA Michele 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
FOSCHI Matteo 
ALOISIO Francesco 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
CARPINA Nicolò 
BONOLI Omar 
VITELLARO Diego 

Class 

CHALLENGE  
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE  
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE  

CHALLENGE  

CHALLENGE  

Total points 
50 
44 
40 
34 
29 
28 
26 
26 
26 
20 
19 
18 
16 
10 

0 
0 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
14 
16 
12 
13 
15 
11 

9 
0 
8 

10 
0 
0 

G2  
25 
22 
20 
16 
15 
12 
14 
13 
11 

9 
10 
18 

8 
0 
0 
0 
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Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
RTK600 

Riepilogativa Punti Assoluta 

Modena 2,007 km 


